
Date Start Time End Time Home Team Away Team FIELD
DELRAY
2/14/2026 11:15:00 AM 12:15:00 AM B6U WELLINGTON B6U GOLDSTEIN BOCA RATON DELRAY FIELD 1
2/14/2026 11:15:00 AM 12:15:00 AM B8U DELRAY B8U BOCA RATON  METOTT DELRAY FIELD 5
2/14/2026 11:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM B10U DELRAY B10U BOCA RATON  TESTRAKE-FINVER DELRAY FIELD 3
2/14/2026 12:45:00 PM 1:45:00 PM MIAMI B10U BOCA RATON  MARINO-MANCUSSO DELRAY FIELD 3

BOYNTON
2/14/2026 8:00:00 AM 9:00:00 AM B8U BOYNTON B8U BOCA RATON  JOHNSON-CYRUS BOYNTON FIELD 3B
2/14/2026 8:00:00 AM 9:00:00 AM LS BOCA BASSOS  LS BOCA BASSOS  BOYNTON FIELD 3A
2/14/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM LS BOYNTON LS BOCA BASSOS  BOYNTON FIELD 3B
2/14/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM BOYNTON BANTAM BOCA BANTAM GOLDBERG BOUNTON FIELD 3A
2/14/2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM LS BOYNTON LS BOCA BASSOS  BOYNTON FIELD 3A
2/14/2026 11:30:00 AM 12:30:00 AM B12U TRUE NORTH B12U BOCA MACFARLAND  BOYNTON FIELD 3
2/14/2026 12:45:00 PM 1:45:00 PM B12U BOYNTON B12U BOCA MACFARLAND  BOYNTON FIELD 3
2/14/2026 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM MS BOYNTON MS BOCA MCCLAIN-FORTNAM BOYNTON FIELD 3
2/14/2026 3:15:00 PM 4:15:00 PM B14U TRUE NORTH B14 U BOCA  DIAMOND-HARTOFILIS BOYNTON FIELD 3
2/14/2026 4:30:00 PM 5:30:00 PM B14U BOYNTON B14 U BOCA  DIAMOND-HARTOFILIS BOYNTON FIELD 3
   

HOME
2/21/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM B6U GOLDSTEIN BOCA RATON B6U DELRAY PATCH REEF FIELD NE A
2/21/2026 10:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM B6U GOLDSTEIN BOCA RATON B6U WELLINGTON PATCH REEF FIELD NE A
2/21/2026 11:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM B8U BOCA RATON  JOHNSON-CYRUS B8U WELLINGTON PATCH REEF FIELD NE A
2/21/2026 12:15:00 PM 1:15:00 PM B8U BOCA RATON  METOTT B8U BOYNTON PATCH REEF FIELD NE A
2/21/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM BOCA BANTAM GOLDBERG BANTAM BOYNTON PATCH REEF FIELD NE B
2/21/2026 11:15:00 AM 12:15:00 AM BOCA BANTAM GOLDBERG BANTAM WELLINGTON PATCH REEF FIELD NE B
2/21/2026 12:30:00 PM 1:30:00 PM LS BOCA BASSOS LS WELLINGTON PATCH REEF FIELD NE B
2/21/2026 1:45:00 PM 2:45:00 PM LS BOCA BASSOS  LS WELLINGTON PATCH REEF FIELD NE B
2/21/2026 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM LS BOCA BASSOS  LS BOYNTON PATCH REEF FIELD NE B
2/21/2026 4:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM LS BOCA BASSOS  LS BOYNTON PATCH REEF FIELD NE B
2/21/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM B10U BOCA RATON  MARINO-MANCUSSO B10U BOYNTON PATCH REEF FIELD SW
2/21/2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM B10U BOCA RATON  TESTRAKE-FINVER B10U WELLINGTON PATCH REEF FIELD SW
2/21/2026 11:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM B12U BOCA MACFARLAND  B12U WELLINGTON PATCH REEF FIELD SW
2/21/2026 12:45:00 PM 1:45:00 PM B12U BOCA MACFARLAND B12U WELLINGTON PATCH REEF FIELD SW
2/21/2026 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM B12U BOCA MACFARLAND B12U BOYNTON PATCH REEF FIELD SW
2/21/2026 3:15:00 PM 4:15:00 PM B14 U BOCA  DIAMOND-HARTOFILIS B14U BOYNTON PATCH REEF FIELD SW
2/21/2026 4:30:00 PM 5:30:00 PM B14 U BOCA  DIAMOND-HARTOFILIS B14U WELLINGTON PATCH REEF FIELD SW
2/21/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM MS BOCA MCCLAIN-FORTNAM MS BOYNTON PATCH REEF FIELD SE
2/21/2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM MS BOCA MCCLAIN-FORTNAM MS WELLINGTON PATCH REEF FIELD SE

HOME
2/28/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM B6U GOLDSTEIN BOCA RATON B6U GOLDSTEIN BOCA RATON PATCH REEF NE A
2/28/2026 10:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM B8U BOCA RATON  METOTT B8U LAUDERDALE PATCH REEF NE A
2/28/2026 11:15:00 AM 12:15:00 PM B8U BOCA RATON  JOHNSON-CYRUS B8U LAUDERDALE PATCH REEF NE A
2/28/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM B10U BOCA RATON  MARINO-MANCUSSO B1OU FT LAUDERDALE PATCH REEF SW
2/28/2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM B10U BOCA RATON  TESTRAKE-FINVER B1OU MIAMI PATCH REEF SW
2/28/2026 11:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM B12U BOCA MACFARLAND  B12 U MIAMI PATCH REEF SW
2/28/2026 12:45:00 PM 1:45:00 PM B12U BOCA MACFARLAND  B12U FT LAUDERDALE PATCH REEF SW
2/28/2026 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM B14 U BOCA  DIAMOND-HARTOFILIS B14U MIAMI PATCH REEF SW
2/28/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM BOCA BANTAM GOLDBERG BOCA BANTAM PATCH REEF NE B
2/28/2026 10:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM LS BOCA BASSOS  LS MIAMI PATCH REEF NE B
2/28/2026 11:15:00 AM 12:15:00 AM LS BOCA BASSOS  LS MIAMI PATCH REEF NE B
2/28/2026 12:30:00 PM 1:30:00 PM LS BOCA BASSOS  LS FT L AUDERDALE PATCH REEF NE B
2/28/2026 1:45:00 PM 2:45:00 PM LS BOCA BASSOS  LS FT L AUDERDALE PATCH REEF NE B
2/28/2026 11:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM MS BOCA MCCLAIN-FORTNAM FT LAUDERDALE PATCH REEF SE
2/28/2026 12:15:00 PM 1:15:00 PM MS BOCA MCCLAIN-FORTNAM MIAMI PATCH REEF SE

DAVIE
3/7/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM DAVIE 10U BOCA 10U MANCUSSO-MARINO UNITED
3/7/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM DAVIE LS BOCA LS BRONCO SOUTH
3/7/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM DAVIE BANTAN BOCA BANTAM BRONCO NORTH
3/7/2026 9:15:00 AM 10:15:00 AM COCNUT GROVE BOCA B6U GODSTEIN MUSTANG NORTH
3/7/2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM DAVIE LS BOCA LS BRONCO SOUTH



3/7/2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM DAVIE 8U BOCA 8U  METOTT MUSTANG SOUTH
3/7/2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM FT LAUDERDALE BOCA 8U JOHNSON-CYRYS MUSTANG NORTH
3/7/2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM DAVIE 12U BOCA 12U MACFARLAND UNITED
3/7/2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM FT LAUDERDALE MS BOCA MS MCCLAIN-FORTNAM FUSION
3/7/2026 11:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM FT LAUDERDAEL LS BOCA LS BRONCO SOUTH
3/7/2026 11:30:00 AM 12:30:00 AM DAVIE 10U BOCA 10U TESTRAKE-FINVER UNITED

3/7/2026 11:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM DAVIE 12 U BOCA 12U MACFARLAND MUSTANG
3/7/2026 11:45:00 AM 12:45:00 PM DAVIE MS BOCA MS MCCLAIN-FORTNAM FUSION
3/7/2026 12:45:00 PM 1:45:00 PM DAVIE 14U BOCA 14U DIAMOND-HARTOFOLIS MUSTANG
3/7/2026 12:45:00 PM 1:45:00 PM FT LAUDERDALE LS BOCA LS BRONCO SOUTH
3/7/2026 12:45:00 PM 1:45:00 PM FT LAUDERDALE 12U BOCA 12U MACFARLAND UNITED

3/14/2026 NO GAMES SPRING BREAK
3/21/2026 NO GAMES SPRING BREAK

WESTON
3/28/2026 3:45:00 PM 4:45:00 PM DAVIE BOCA 14U DIAMOND-HARTOFOLIS STADIUM
3/28/2026 12:30:00 PM 1:30:00 PM FT LAUDERDALE BOCA 12U MACFARLAND TURF A
3/28/2026 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM DAVIE BOCA 12U MACFARLAND TURF A
3/28/2026 10:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM FT LAUDERDALE BOCA 10U TESTRAKE-FINVER TURF A
3/28/2026 11:15:00 AM 12:15:00 AM DAVIE BOCA 10U MANCUSSO-MARINO TURF A
3/28/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM WESTON BOCA 8U JOHNSON-CYRUS STADIUM A
3/28/2026 10:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM DAVIE BOCA 8U METOTT STADIUM A
3/28/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM FT LAUDERDALE BOCA 6U GOLDSTEIN TURF A-2
3/28/2026 1:15:00 PM 2:15:00 PM FT LAUDERDALE BOCA MS MCCLAIN-FORTNAM STADIUM
3/28/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM WESTON BOCA LS STADIUM B
3/28/2026 10:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM DAVIE BOCA LS STADIUM B
3/28/2026 11:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM WESTON BOCA LS STADIUM B
3/28/2026 12:00:00 PM 1:00:00 PM FT LAUDERDALE BOCA LS STADIUM B
3/28/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM DAVIE BOCA BANTAM TURF A-1

4/4/2026 NO GAMES EASTER WEEKEND

4/11/2026 JUPITER JAMBOREE

HOME
4/18/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM B6U GOLDSTEIN BOCA RATON B6U DELRAY PATCH REEF NE A
4/18/2026 10:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM B8U BOCA RATON  JOHNSON-CYRUS B8U DELRAY PATCH REEF NE A
4/18/2026 11:15:00 AM 12:15:00 AM B8U BOCA RATON  METOTT B8U DAVIE PATCH REEF NE A
4/18/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM BOCA BANTAM GOLDBERG BANTAM DELRAY PATCH REEF NE B
4/18/2026 10:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM BANTAM DELRAY BANTAN DAVIE PATCH REEF NE B
4/18/2026 11:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM LS BOCA BASSOS  LS DAVIE PATCH REEF NE B
4/18/2026 12:15:00 PM 1:15:00 PM LS BOCA BASSOS  LS DAVIE PATCH REEF NE B
4/18/2026 1:30:00 PM 2:30:00 PM LS BOCA BASSOS  LS DELRAY PATCH REEF NE B
4/18/2026 2:45:00 PM 3:45:00 PM LS BOCA BASSOS  LS DELRAY PATCH REEF NE B
4/18/2026 4:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM B14U DELRAY B14U DAVIE PATCH REEF NE
4/18/2026 5:15:00 PM 6:15:00 PM B14 U BOCA  DIAMOND-HARTOFILIS B14U DELRAY PATCH REEF NE
4/18/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM B10U BOCA RATON  TESTRAKE-FINVER B10U DELRAY PATCH REEF SW
4/18/2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM B10U BOCA RATON  MARINO-MANCUSSO B10U DAVIE PATCH REEF SW
4/18/2026 11:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM B10U DELRAY B10U DAVIE PATCH REEF SW
4/18/2026 12:45:00 PM 1:45:00 PM B12U BOCA MACFARLAND  B12U DAVIE PATCH REEF SW
4/18/2026 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM B12U BOCA MACFARLAND  B12U DAVIE PATCH REEF SW
4/18/2026 3:15:00 PM 4:15:00 PM B12U DELRAY B12U DAVIE PATCH REEF SW
4/18/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM MS BOCA MCCLAIN-FORTNAM MS DELRAY PATCH REEF SE
4/18/2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM MS DELRAY MS DAVIE PATCH REEF SE

DELRAY

4/25/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00 AM B6U DELRAY BOCA 6U BOCA GOLDSTEIN FIELD 1
4/25/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00 AM B10U DELRAY BOCA B10U MANACUSO-MARINO FIELD 3
4/25/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00 AM B14U DELRAY BOCA 14U DIAMOND-HARTOFILIS FIELD 4
4/25/2026 9:00:00 AM 10:00 AM BU8 DELRAY BOCA 8U JOHNSON-CYRUS FIELD 5
4/25/2026 10:00:00 AM 11:00 AM BANTAM DELRAY BOCA BANTAM GOLDBERG FIELD 1



4/25/2026 10:00:00 AM 11:00 AM B8U TALCOLCY BOCA B8U METOTT FIELD 5
4/25/2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15 AM LAUDERDALE LS BOCA LS FIELD 2
4/25/2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15 AM B10U TALCOLCY BOCA 10U TESTRAKE-FINVER FIELD 3
4/25/2026 10:15:00 AM 11:15 AM B12U DELRAY BOCA 12U MACFARLAND FIELD 4
4/25/2026 11:30:00 AM 12:30 PM MS DELRAY BOCA MS MCCLAIM-FORTNAM FIELD 2
4/25/2026 12:00:00 PM 1:00 PM BANTAM DELRAY BOCA BANTAM GOLDBERG FIELD 1
4/25/2026 12:00:00 PM 1:00 PM LAUDERDALE LS BOCA LS FIELD 5
4/25/2026 12:45 PM 1:45 PM B12U TACOLCY BOCA 12U MACFARLAND FIELD 3
4/25/2026 1:00:00 PM 2:00 PM LS DELRAY BOCA LS FIELD 2
4/25/2026 2:00 PM 3:00 PM LS DELRAY BOCA LS FIELD 5
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